

**CITY OF CUPERTINO  
PASADENA AVENUE PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS**

Project # 2016-13

BID OPENING DATE: TUESDAY, June 21, 2016

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY.	JJR Construction, Inc.		Guerra Construction Group		O'Grady Paving, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	24,000.00	24,000.00	7,000.00	7,000.00
2	FIELD ENGINEERING AND SURVEY WORK	LS	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
3	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	1	20,000.00	20,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
4	TREE PROTECTION	LS	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	500.00	500.00
5	TEMPORARY WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
6	UTILITY LOCATION	LS	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
7	REMOVE CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	SF	125	10.00	1,250.00	10.00	1,250.00	5.00	625.00
8	REMOVE AC DIKE	LF	20	20.00	400.00	10.00	200.00	10.00	200.00
9	REMOVE CURB AND GUTTER	LF	150	15.00	2,250.00	20.00	3,000.00	20.00	3,000.00
10	REMOVE DRAINAGE INLET (AND PIPE)	EA	2	2,500.00	5,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00
11	REMOVE FENCE	LF	100	30.00	3,000.00	10.00	1,000.00	10.00	1,000.00
12	REMOVE PCC SIDEWALK AND WALKWAY	SF	1,025	8.00	8,200.00	5.00	5,125.00	5.00	5,125.00
13	REMOVE COBBLESTONE SURFACING	SF	100	10.00	1,000.00	10.00	1,000.00	5.00	500.00
14	REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	2	500.00	1,000.00	250.00	500.00	150.00	300.00
15	RELOCATE MAILBOX	EA	2	500.00	1,000.00	300.00	600.00	750.00	1,500.00
16	ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE	EA	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	500.00	500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
17	ADJUST WATER METER BOX TO GRADE	EA	6	500.00	3,000.00	500.00	3,000.00	500.00	3,000.00
18	ADJUST WATER VALVE BOX TO GRADE	EA	1	500.00	500.00	300.00	300.00	500.00	500.00
19	ADJUST CLEANOUT TO GRADE	EA	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	300.00	300.00	500.00	500.00
20	RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	4	500.00	2,000.00	400.00	1,600.00	350.00	1,400.00
21	INSTALL ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	2	600.00	1,200.00	450.00	900.00	500.00	1,000.00
22	SITE CLEARING	LS	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
23	REMOVE TREE	EA	4	2,500.00	10,000.00	1,500.00	6,000.00	1,000.00	4,000.00
24	EARTHWORK (Final Pay Item)	CY	650	200.00	130,000.00	185.00	120,250.00	110.00	71,500.00
25	PRUNE EXISTING TREES	LS	1	4,000.00	4,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
26	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	300	90.00	27,000.00	90.00	27,000.00	130.00	39,000.00
27	HMA (TYPE A)	TONS	180	400.00	72,000.00	220.00	39,600.00	167.00	30,060.00
28	CONSTRUCT SIDEWALK, WALKWAY AND DRIVEWAY CONFORM	SF	5,700	11.00	62,700.00	9.00	51,300.00	9.00	51,300.00
29	CONSTRUCT TYPE A2-6 CURB AND GUTTER	LF	930	38.00	35,340.00	45.00	41,850.00	48.00	44,640.00
30	CONSTRUCT CURB RAMP	EA	6	4,000.00	24,000.00	4,000.00	24,000.00	4,000.00	24,000.00
31	CONSTRUCT DRIVEWAY	SF	1,100	15.00	16,500.00	14.00	15,400.00	13.00	14,300.00
32	CONSTRUCT VALLEY GUTTER	SF	410	20.00	8,200.00	15.00	6,150.00	15.00	6,150.00
33	STRIPING AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS	LS	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	7,000.00	7,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
34	TOPSOIL	CY	120	200.00	24,000.00	100.00	12,000.00	50.00	6,000.00
35	CALTRANS G5 INLET	EA	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
36	DROP INLET - CURB OPENING	EA	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
37	12" RCP	LF	10	500.00	5,000.00	250.00	2,500.00	500.00	5,000.00
<b>TOTAL BID</b>				<b>\$515,540.00</b>		<b>\$480,325.00</b>		<b>\$373,100.00</b>	